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A.P.RESIDENTIAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS SOCIETY (R.) HYDERABAD
111 FLOOR, GAGAN VIHAR, NAMPALLY, HYDERABAD -1

Rc.No.1/APRJC-RDC-CET-2014 Dt.15/05/2014

The Primary key of APRJC & RDC — CET 2014 which was conducted on
12-05-2014 is placed herewith. The candidates may offer their  queries
pertaining to the key on or before 17-05-2014, 5.00 P.M. Queries received after
the stipulated time will not be entertained. All the Queries have to be submitted
to Society through apreis@rediffmail.com

Convenor
APRJC - RDC - CET
APREI Society, Hyderabad

APRJC - CET -2014
KEY FOR MEC & CEC GROUPS
PART - |
GENERAL ENGLISH
Q. No Versions

A B C D

1 2 2 2 2
2 2 2 2 2
3 4 4 4 4
4 1 1 1 1
5 2 2 2 2
6 3 2 1 2
7 4 4 3 4
8 3 1 2 2
9 1 2 1 1
10 3 3 4 3
11 2 2 1 2
12 4 4 2 3
13 1 3 3 1
14 2 2 1 4
15 3 4 1 2
16 1 1 3 1
17 2 3 4 3
18 3 2 3 3
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Part - 11

MATHEMATICS

Versions

Q. No

51
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Part - 111

SOCIAL STUDIES

Versions

Q. No
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123
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APRJC — CET - 2014
KEY FOR BPC & CGDT GROUPS

PART -1
GENERAL ENGLISH

Versions

Q. No
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PART - 11
BIOLOGY (BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES)

Versions

Q. No
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PART - 111
PHYSICAL SCIENCES

Versions

Q. No
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APRJC - CET - 2014
KEY FOR MPC & EET GROUPS

PART -1
GENERAL ENGLISH

Versions

Q. No

10
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Part - 11
MATHEMATICS

Versions

Q. No
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Part - 111

PHYSICAL SCIENCES

Versions

Q. No
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108




Page 14 of 15

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145




Page 15 of 15

146
147
148
149
150




